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Parryware,      India's      leading      brand     for 
bathroom  products,  started  its  journey  more 
than  60  years ago  and has  been  defining  the 
styles  of   changing   Indian   bathrooms   since 
then.  From  a  humble    start   to  the   present 
manufacturing       process       across       eight 
manufacturing    units,    it    has    strategically 
focused   on   production   across   the   country 
and  is  distributed  through  a  vast network  of 
retail     partners,     making    the     products 
available   in  every  nook   and  corner   of   the 
country

Parryware  is  now  focusing   on  changing  the 
face  of  the  plumbing  system  in  India.  Taking 
a step  ahead  from  its  vast  range of products, 
Parryware  has  launched  a  brand  new  range 
of  pipes  and  fittings   for   all   your   plumbing 
needs.

The  product  range  offers  durable,   safe   and 
easy   installation   plumbing   system   for   hot 
and  cold  water  applications. All   products will 
go     through     a     stringent    quality     check 
protocol,       thus,       meeting      the      highest 
safety   standards.

True   to   its   legacy,  Parryware   continues  to 
progress   from  strength  to  strength  and  will 
steer   ahead   as  a  provider  of  complete  and 
contemporary       bathroom      and      plumbing 
solutions   for   India.

The    brand    boasts    of   a    wide    range   of 
products     which     includes    vitreous    china 
sanitary   wares,  faucets  &  fittings,  bathtubs, 
whirlpools,   bathroom   furniture,    electronic 
flushing   systems,   plastic     and      concealed 
cisterns,   toilet   seats,    Accessories,     Water 
Heaters   and   kitchen   sinks.

www.parryware.in/pipes

IS: 4985 IS: 7834
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uPVC

ASTM D 1785
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CPVC

Offers the widest
range of

pipes and fittings,
with sizes up to

2 inches.

Superior quality ensures
potable water

remains pure and safe.

World Helth
Organization

PARRYWARE DELIVERS 
QUALITY YOU CAN TRUST

AUTO DE-GATING

Go ahead and make the right choice for your home's plumbing system with

Parryware's superior-quality CPVC pipes and fittings.

Why is Parryware CPVC the best choice for quality par excellence?

HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TEST

THERMOCYCLIC TEST

BALL VALVE REDUCING TEST

UNIVERSAL TENSILE TEST

DENSITY TEST

IMPACT TEST

REVERSION OIL BATH TEST

VICAT SOFTENING POINT TEST

OPACITY TEST

We ensure safe potable water by 
conducting thorough water tests on 
all our CPVC products, ensuring 
that harmful chemicals like lead, tin, 
and mercury do not affect one's 
health.

We strictly follow the standards 
set by international organizations 
like WHO and are certified safe by 
the Central Institute of Plastics 
Engineering & Technology.

Auto De-Gating eliminates the need for 
manual removal of runner gates, 
making it highly beneficial.
The absence of runner gates ensures a 
smooth surface finish.
It minimizes human error and plastic 
wastage by eliminating manual cutting.
A smooth surface ensures easy 
installation, convenience, and safety 
for plumbers.
It improves withstanding capacity by 
up to 5%, delivering better results in 
pressure tests.

Parryware has partnered with one of the 
leading manufacturers of CPVC resin in 
the world and has perfected the 
compound mixture.
Chlorinated Polyvinyl Chloride (CPVC) 
has been the most popular choice of 
material for potable water supply for 
more than 50 years.

CPVC materials do not 
support combustion; 

therefore, they cannot 
burn without an 

external fuel source.

Parryware CPVC offer the perfect plumbing solution with 
superior quality and international standards.

06



CPVC

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

50

25

15

10

10

101

134

208

343

472

784

505

670

1040

1715

2360

3920

PCP0030011

PCP003002

PCP003003

PCP003004

PCP003005

PCP003006

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

CPVC PIPES SDR | 11 (CLASS |) PIPES - 5 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

50

25

15

10

10

101

134

208

343

472

784

303

402

624

1029

1416

2352

PCP0010011

PCP001002

PCP001003

PCP001004

PCP001005

PCP001006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

CPVC PIPES SDR | 11 (CLASS |) PIPES - 3 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

50

25

15

10

10

89

123

178

290

397

654

445

615

890

1450

1985

3270

PCP0040011

PCP004002

PCP004003

PCP004004

PCP004005

PCP004006

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

CPVC PIPES SDR | 13.5 (CLASS 2) PIPES - 5 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

50

25

15

10

10

89

123

178

290

397

654

267

369

534

870

1191

1962

PCP0020011

PCP002002

PCP002003

PCP002004

PCP002005

PCP002006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

CPVC PIPES SDR | 13.5 (CLASS 2) PIPES - 3 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

100

100

50

25

10

5

400

400

200

150

100

20

22

22

45

100

188

387

2200

2200

2250

2500

1880

1935

PCF007001

PCF007002

PCF007003

PCF007004

PCF007005

PCF007006

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

ELBOW 90° PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

125

50

25

10

10

5

500

300

200

100

30

15

30

37

58

128

229

484

3750

1850

1450

1280

2290

2420

PCF008001

PCF008002

PCF008003

PCF008004

PCF008005

PCF008006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

TEE 90° PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

300

50

25

25

10

5

900

850

300

250

150

40

17

19

31

62

112

233

5100

950

775

1550

1120

1165

PCF005001

PCF005002

PCF005003

PCF005004

PCF005005

PCF005006

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

COUPLER PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

100

25

10

20

15

6

400

300

150

80

45

30

25

33

57

142

218

450

2500

825

570

2840

3270

2700

PCF023001

PCF023002

PCF023003

PCF023004

PCF023005

PCF023006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

ELBOW 45° DEGREE

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

500

50

25

10

10

5

2000

700

500

100

150

60

14

16

26

54

79

162

7000

800

650

540

790

810

PCF006001

PCF006002

PCF006003

PCF006004

PCF006005

PCF006006

4” 110PCF006053

2 1/2" 75PCF006051

3” 90PCF006052

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

END CAP PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

150

50

25

3

10

5

600

450

300

30

30

30

27

36

50

137

178

279

4050

1800

1250

411

1780

1395

PCF011001

PCF011002

PCF011003

PCF011004

PCF011005

PCF011006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

FEMALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED - (FAPT)

07

3/4” X 1/2”

1” X 1/2”
1” X 3/4”

1 1/4” X3/4”
1 1/4” X 1”
1 1/2” X 1”

20 X 15

25 X 15
25 X 20
32 X 20
32 X 25
40 X 25

100

50
50
10
10
10

500

350
250
160
250
160

10 150

38

60
91

108
114
169

3800

3000
4550
1080
1140
1690

PCF021007

PCF021015
PCF021016
PCF021023
PCF021024
PCF021026

  1  1/2" X 1 1/4"FCF021027

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REDUCER ELBOW

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon40 X 32



1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

300

50

25

10

3

5

1200

400

400

250

30

45

21

27

40

69

102

196

6300

1350

1000

690

306

980

PCF010001

PCF010002

PCF010003

PCF010004

PCF010005

PCF010006

Size
(inches)

Product Code
Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

MALE ADAPTER PLSTIC THREADED - (MAPT)

CPVC

1/2’x1/2’x1/2’ 15x15x15PCF013074 50 150 123 6150

3/4’’x3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x2015PCF013013 25 150 124 3100

3/4’’x3/4’’x3/4’’ 20x2020PCF013014 10 120 184 1840

1’’x1’’x1’’ 25x25x25PCF013028 5 150 391 1955

1’’x1’’x1/2’’ 25x25x15PCF013029 10 100 213 2130

1’’x1’’x3/4’’ 25x25x20PCF013030 10 150 313 3130

1 1/4’’x1 1/4x1/2’’ 32x3215PCF013050 5 125 403 2015

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BRASS TEE

1/2’x1/2’ 15x15xPCF012078 50 200 97 4850

3/4’’x 1/2’’ 20x 15PCF012007 25 200 101 2525

3/4’’x 3/4’’ 20x20PCF012008 10 300 150 1500
1’’x1/2’’ 25x15PCF012015 25 300 185 4625

1’’x3/4’’ 25x20PCF012016 10 100 288 2880

1’’x1’’ 25x25PCF012017 10 200 557 5570
11/4’’x 1/2’’ 32x15PCF012022 5 200 341 1705
11/4’’x 1/4’’ 32x32PCF012079 15 30 721 10815

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BRASS ELBOW

08

1’’x1’’x1/2’’

1’’x1’’x3/4

25x25x15 25 150 93 2325

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

25x25x20 25 150 106 2650

11/4’’x11/4’’x3/4’’ 32x32x20 10 200 197 1970
11/4’’x11/4’’x1’’ 32x32x25 10 200 164 1640

11/2’’x11/2’’x3/4’’ 40x40x20 10 30 268 2680

11/2’’x11/2’’x1’’ 40x40x25 10 30 267 2670

11/2’’x11/2’’x11/4’’ 40x40x32 10 30 261 2610

2’’x2’’x1’’ 50x5025 5 15 498 2490

2’’x2’’x11/4’’ 50x5032 5 15 549 2745

2’’x2’’x11/2’’ 50x5040 5 15 509 2545
3/4’’x 1/23/4 20x15x20 50 400 60 3000

11/4’’x11/4’’x1/2’’ 32x32x15 20 80 188 3760

1 1/2’’x1 1/2’’x1/2 40x40x15 10 50 303 3030

2’’x2’’x1/2’’ 50x50x15 4 24 557

515

2228

2’’x2’’x3/4 50x50x20 5 15 2575

PCF020029

PCF020030

PCF020031
PCF020032

PCF020033

PCF020034

PCF020035

PCF020040

PCF020041

PCF020042
PCF020047

PCF020050

PCF020074

PCF020075

PCF020049

REDUCER TEE

1/2’’ 15PCF014001 50 200 224 11200

3/4’’ 20PCF014002 10 120 287 2870

1’’ 25PCF014003 5 100 454 2270

11/4’’ 32PCF014004 2 20 942 1884

11/2’’ 40PCF014005 2 10 1210 2420

2’’ 50PCF014006 2 10 2255 4510

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

MALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (MABT)

1/2’’ 15PCF015001 50 200 216 10800

3/4’’ 20PCF015002 10 120 288 2880

1’’ 25PCF015003 5 100 530 2650

11/4’’ 32PCF015004 2 20 980 1960

11/2’’ 40PCF015005 2 10 1075 2150

2’’ 50PCF015006 1 10 2021 2021

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

FEMALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (FABT)

1’’ 25PCF017003 10 250 127 1270
11/4’’ 32PCF017004 10 120 207 2070

11/2’’ 40PCF017005 5 75 342 1710
2’’ 50PCF017006 4 28 617 2468

UNION

20 10 1503/4’’PCFO17002 102 1020

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15PCF022007

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15PCF022015
1’’x3/4’’ 25x20PCF022016

11/4’’x1/2’’ 32x15PCF022022

11/4’’x3/4’’ 32x20PCF022023

11/4’’x1’’ 32x25PCF022024
11/2’’x3/4’’ 40x20PCF022025

11/2x1 40x25PCF022026
11/2’’x11/4’’ 40x32PCF022027

2’’x3/4’’ 50x20PCF022036
2’’x1’’ 50x25PCF022037

2’’x11/4’’ 50x32PCF022038

2’’x11/2’’ 50x40PCF022039

11/2’’x1/2’’ 40x15PCF022076
2’’x1/2’’ 50x15

50

50
50

48

10

10
5
5
5
5
5

5

5

30
20

600

400
400

336

120

100
75
75
75
35
35

35

35

210
100

28

40
44

102

88

93
147
137
130
313
230

250

312

150
300

1400

2000
2200

4896

880

930
735
685
650
1565
1150

1250

1560

4500
6000PCF022077

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REDUCER COUPLER

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PCF022093 3"X2" 90x63

PCF022096 4"X3" 110x90

PCF022092 21/2"X2" 75x63

PCF022095 4"X2" 110x63

PCF006055 4"X21/2" 110x75

PCF022094 3"X21/2" 90x75

3/4’’ x 1/2’’ 20 x 15 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonFCF219007

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BRASS ELBOW MALE



3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15PCF029007 20 500 124 2840

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15PCF029015 25 400 159 3975

1’’x3/4’’ 25x20PCF029016 10 400 166 1660

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REDUCING FEMALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (FABT)

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15 10 100 179 1790

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15PCF028015 40 160 313 12520

1’’x3/4’’ 25x20PCF028016 40 160 308 12320

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REDUCING MALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (MABT)

PCF028007

CPVC

3/4’’ 20PCF037002 15 210 64 960

1’’ 25PCF037003 15 105 100 1500

11/4’’ 32PCF037004 5 80 175 875

11/2’’ 40PCF037005 10 50 238 2380

2’’ 50PCF037006 7 35 415 2905

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

TANK NIPPLE (WITH ONE SIDE SOCKET)

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REPAIR TANK NIPPLE

3/4’’ 20PCF047002 5 120 188 940

1’’ 25PCF047003 5 80 248 1240

09

REDUCER BUSHING PLAIN

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15PCF009007

PCF009015
PCF009016

PCF009022

PCF009023

PCF009024

PCF009025

PCF009026

PCF009027

PCF009036

PCF009037

PCF009038

50 1000 15.40 770
1’’x1/2’’ 25x15 50 500 33 1650
1’’x3/4’’ 25x20 25 700 23 575

11/4’’x1/2’’ 32x15 10 300 62 620

11/4’’x3/4’’ 32x20 10 300 45 450

11/4’’x1’’ 32x25 10 300 40 400

11/2’’x3/4’’ 40x20 10 170 71 710

11/2’’x1’’ 40x25 10 170 69 690

11/2’’x11/4’’ 40x32 10 170 51 510

2’’x3/4’’ 50x20 3 30 136 408

2’’x1’’ 50x25 3 30 137 411

2’’x11/4’’ 50x32 3 30 147 441
PCF009076 1 1/2x1/2 40x15 60 180 107 6420
PCF009077 2’’x1/2 50x15 20 120 169 3380

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15PCF053007 150 600 41 6150

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15PCF053015 70 280 55 3850

1’’x3/4’’ 25x20PCF053016 25 1200 53 1325

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

REDUCING MALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED - (MTA)

3/4’’x3/4’’ 20x20PCF062008 50 400 23 1150

3/4’’x1’’ 20x25PCF062016 50 300 32 1600

1’’x1’’ 25x25PCF062017 25 200 43 1075

1 1/4x1’’ 25x40PCF062024 25 150 54 1350

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

CONVERTER COUPLER CPVC to uPVC

3/4’’ 20PCF018002 15 180 76 1140

1’’ 25PCF018003 10 100 114 1140

11/4’’ 32PCF018004 10 65 178 1780

11/2’’ 40PCF018005 10 40 260 2600

2’’ 50PCF018006 5 25 478 2390

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

TANK NIPPLE

1/2’’ 15PCF016001 5 100 155 775

3/4’’ 20FCF016002 1 72 270 270

1’’ 25FCF016003 1 40 425 425

11/4’’ 32FCF016004 1 30 654 654

11/2’’ 40PCF016005 2 20 1228 2456

2’’ 50PCF016006 1 10 1802 1802

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BALL VALVE

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’ 20PCF138002 5 75 409 2045

1’’ 25PCF138003 5 50 546 2730

BRASS BALL VALVE

3/4’’ 20PCF019002 5 1 27 135

1’’ 25PCF019003 5 1 41 205

11/4’’ 32PCF019004 5 20 64 320

11/2’’ 40PCF016005 5 20 77 385

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BALL VALVE HANDLE

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15 10 120 143 1430

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

BRASS REDUCING MTA KNURLING

FCF198007
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10

10

2.40

3.40

3.40

CPVC

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

1/2’’ 15PCF098001 100 400 38 3800

3/4’’ 20PCF098002 50 200 82 4100

1’’ 25PCF098003 20 80 137 2740

CROSS TEE

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

1/2’’ 15PCF115001 45 180 84 3780

3/4’’ 20PCF115002 25 100 115 2875

1’’ 25PCF115003 12 60

1 1/4"FCF034004

1 1/2"FCF034005

221 2652

STEP OVER BEND (SINGLE MOULD)

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20PCF026002 5

20x50 5

20x75

20x90

20x110

25x50

25x75

25x90

25x110

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

20

35

35

50

25

20

20

40

150 69 345

1’’

3/4’’

25PCF026003 5 100 115 575

11/4’’ 32PCF026004 5 75 171 855

11/2’’ 40PCF026005 5 25 226 1130
2’’

3/4’’x2’’

3/4’’x21/2’’

3/4’’x3’’

3/4’’x4’’

1’’x2’’

1’’x21/2’’

1’’x3’’

1’’x4’’

50PCF026006

PCF035009

PCF035010

PCF035011

PCF035012

PCF035018

PCF035019

PCF035020

PCF035021

1 5 314 314

200 1000

200 1000

200 1000

200 1000

342 1710

342 1710

342 1710

342 1710

SHORT BEND

U BEND

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’ 20PCF034002 5 75 93 465

1’’ 25PCF034003 5 25 179 895

STEP OVER BEND

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’ 20PCF050002 5 150 69 345

1’’ 25PCF050003 5 105 113 565

SHORT BEND W/SOCKETING

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
1’’ 25PCF027003 1 2 250 500

EXPANSION LOOP

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

1’’ 25PCF036003 5 150 94 470

SWIPE BEND

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’ 20PCF048002 5 80 200 1000

1’’ 25PCF048003 5 50 280 1400

MULTI CROSS LINE WITH ‘’ BEND JOINT

10

10

10

10

1

1

1

1

20

25

32

40

13

13

13

13

130

130

130

130

3/4’’

1’’

1 1/4’’

1 1/2’’

PCF025002

PCF025003

PCF025004
PCF025005

120 243/4’’PCF024002

125 341’’PCF024003

132 341 1/4’’PCF024004

TANK NIPPLE RUBBER WASHER

UNION RUBBER WASHER

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcc

MRP/
Box

Quantity

10

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon



Size
(inches)Product Code

END PLUG - SMALL 

Size
(mm)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

15PCF031001 100 1200 13 13001/2’’

END PLUG - BIG

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

15PCF049001 75 900 14 10501/2’’

CPVC

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20PCF030002 100 1500 7 700

1’’

3/4’’

25PCF030003 50 2000 9 450

11/4’’ 32PCF030004 25 375 9.60 240

11/2’’ 40PCF030005 10 250 13 130
2’’ 50PCF030006 10 100 18 180

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20PCF114002 100 1000 14.20 1420

1’’

3/4’’

25PCF114003 50 1000 16 800

11/4’’ 32PCF114004 25 500 16.90 423

11/2’’ 40PCF114005 10 200 20 200
2’’ 50PCF114006 10 200 23.70 237

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

15PCF032001 100 1000 9.20 920

3/4’’

1/2’’

20PCF032002 100 1000 12.50 1250

1’’ 25PCF032003 50 1000 15 750

1 1/4’’ 32PCF032004 25 250 21 525
1 1/2’’ 40PCF032005 10 250 22 220

2’’ 50PCF032006 5 200 26 130

PLASTIC CLAMP

SS CLAMPPOWDER COATED METAL CLAMP

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15FCF038007 2 40 488 976

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15FCF038015 2 30 594 1188

3 IN 1 WALL MIXER ADAPTOR  - 6’’ 3 IN 1 WALL MIXER ADAPTOR  - 7’’

U BEND WITHOUT SOCKETING

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Qty

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’x1/2’’ 20x15FCF043007 2 40 488 976

1’’x1/2’’ 25x15FCF043015 2 30 594 1188

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

1’’x2’’ 25x50PCF046018 5 25 248 1240

1’’x2’’1/2’’

1’’x3’’

1’’x4’’

25x75

25x90

25x110

PCF046019

PCF046020

PCF046021

5

5

5

20

35

15

248 1240

248 1240

248 1240

11

Size
(inches)Product Code SIZE

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20X20PCF116002 40 320 23 9203/4’’x3/4’’

25X20PCF116003 40 200 35 14001’’x1’’

CONVERTER BUSHING CPVC NRV

Size
(inches)Product Code SIZE

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20PCF113002 1 56 306 3063/4’’
25PCF113003 1 24 583 5831’’
32PCF113004 1 12 1221 122111/4’’

40PCF113005 1 9 1875 187511/2’’



CPVC
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CONCEALED VALVE - ROUND STICK HANDLE

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

201T61PF00699 257.20

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

201T61PF00599 194

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

201T61PF00799 290

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

201T61PF00899 296

CONCEALED VALVE - TRIANGLE HANDLE CONCEALED VALVE - JADE HANDLE

CONCEALED VALVE - CLARET HANDLE

CONCEALED VALVE CLARET HALF-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE JADE HALF-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF095002 1 27 1113 300513/4’’

25FCF095003 1 27 1543 416611’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF096002 1 27 1124 303483/4’’

25FCF096003 1 27 1554 419581’’

CONCEALED VALVE TRIANGLE HALF-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE ROUND STICK HALF-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF061002 1 27 999 269733/4’’

25FCF061003 1 27 1240 334801’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF060002 1 27 1160 313203/4’’

25FCF060003 1 27 1440 388801’’

Half-Turn

Quarter-Turn

CONCEALED VALVE CLARET QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF203002 1 27 1220 329403/4’’

25FCF203003 1 27 1482 400141’’

CONCEALED VALVE JADE QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF204002 1 27 1220 329403/4’’

25FCF204003 1 27 1482 400141’’

CONCEALED VALVE TRIANGLE QUARTER-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE ROUND STICK QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF202002 1 27 1085 292953/4’’

25FCF202003 1 27 1317 355591’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FCF201002 1 27 1413 381513/4’’

25FCF201003 1 27 1691 456571’’



Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

20PCF033002 1 10 1.40 143/4’’

25PCF033003 1 10 1.40 141’’

32PCF033004 1 10 6.70 6711/4’’

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

201T61PF00199 376 376

CONCEALED VALVE - BRASS CARTRIDGE

Product Code Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

201T61PF00299 129

CONCEALED VALVE - FLANGE COVER

FAPT RUBBER WASHER

CPVC

13

CPVC SOLVENT CEMENT

Size
(inches)Product Code Volume

(ml)
Std
Pkg

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

59 mlPCS051044 24 288 169 4056Tin

118 mlPCS052045 24 144 249 5976Tin
237mlPCS052046 12 96 419 5028TIn

PVC CLEAN HANDS - SOLVENT CLEANER

Net
WeightProduct Code Standard

Packing
Box

Quantity
MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

FCSR0106 50NOS 200NOS 115 575050ml

CONCEALED VALVE - VALVE SLEEVE

Standard
PackingProduct Code

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

T61PF00499 30 113.60 113.601

GRUB SCREW

Standard
PackingProduct Code

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

T61PF00399 300 10.8 10.801
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CPVC Pipe Dimension Details

CPVC PIPE SDR 11 (CLASS 1)

Inches

1/2''
3/4''

1''

1 1/4''
1 1/2''

2''

15
20

25

32
40

50

15.90
22.20

28.60

34.90
41.30

54.00

±0.10
±0.10

±0.10

±0.10
±0.10

±0.10

1.95
2.25

2.85

3.45
4.05

5.20

±0.25
±0.25

±0.25

±0.25
±0.25

±0.30

28.14
28.14

28.14

28.14
28.14

28.14

6.93
6.93

6.93

6.93
6.93

6.93

(mm) Average Average At 27°C At 82°CTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Size Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall Thickness
(mm)

Working
Pressure
(Kg/Cm²)

CPVC PIPE SDR 13.5 (CLASS 2)

Inches

1/2''
3/4''

1''

1 1/4''
1 1/2''

2''

15
20

25

32
40

50

15.90
22.20

28.60

34.90
41.30

54.00

±0.10
±0.10

±0.10

±0.10
±0.10

±0.10

1.65
1.95

2.35

2.85
3.35

4.30

±0.25
±0.25

±0.25

±0.25
±0.25

±0.30

22.22
22.22

22.22

22.22
22.22

22.22

5.60
5.60

5.60

5.60
5.60

5.60

(mm) Average Average At 27°C At 82°CTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Size Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall Thickness
(mm)

Working
Pressure
(Kg/Cm²)
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uPVC Pipes & Fittings

Why uPVC

Superior 
design makes it 
easy to install

Superior 
Auto De-gating 

for a smooth 
inner surface

superior

Equipped 
with latest EPDM 
Thermo Washers 

for longevity

Designed 
for a life span 
of more than 

50 years

Premium 
quality plastic 

piping that is 100% 
leak proof

Adheres 
to international 

quality and is fire 
resistant

Why is Parryware uPVC the best choice for quality par excellence?

01

02

03

04

HIGH FLOW RATE
Smooth inner surface 
ensures high flow rate
and low friction losses.
Ensure no scaling or
choking.

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE
UPVC is generally inert
to most mineral acids,
bases, salts and
paraffinic hydrocarbon
solutions.

GOOD INSULATOR
uPVC does not conduct 
electricity. Parryware
uPVC pipes are non
conductor of electricity

WIDE RANGE
Wide range of Lead free
uPVC pipes & fittings,
ball valves and specially
designed brass inserted
fittings to suit any design
criteria.

16



uPVC

uPVC FITTINGS SCHEDULE 80

uPVC PIPES SCHEDULE 40 - 6 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

20

15

10

10

5

94

120

175

247

294

395

282

360

525

741

882

1185

PUP055001

PUP055002

PUP055003

PUP055004

PUP055005

PUP055006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM) Bundle MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

uPVC PIPES SCHEDULE 40 - 3 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

30

20

15

10

10

5

118

160

234

322

389

540

354

480

702

966

1167

1620

PUP059001

PUP059002

PUP059003

PUP059004

PUP059005

PUP059006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM) Bundle MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

uPVC PIPES SCHEDULE 80 - 3 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

30

20

15

10

10

5

118

160

234

322

389

540

708

960

1404

1932

2334

3240

PUP058001

PUP058002

PUP058003

PUP058004

PUP058005

PUP058006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM) Bundle MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

uPVC PIPES SCHEDULE 80 - 6 MTRS

ELBOW 90° PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

60

50

25

10

10

5

300

250

125

80

140

25

20

22

38

67

89

113

PUF007001

PUF007002

PUF007003

PUF007004

PUF007005

PUF007006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

1200

1100

950

670

890

565

2 1/2" 75 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonPUF007051 Coming

Soon

4’’ 110 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PUF007053 Coming
Soon

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

TEE PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

50

25

25

10

10

5

200

125

100

60

80

20

25

30

51

95

120

160

PUF008001

PUF008002

PUF008003

PUF008004

PUF008005

PUF008006

2 1/2" 75PUF008051

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

1250

750

1275

950

1200

800

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

1/2”

3/4”

1”

15

20

25

50

20

15

152

204.0

280

FUP139001

FUP139002

FUP139003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM) Bundle MRP/
Per Mtr

455

612

839

11/4”

11/2”

2”

32

40

50

10

10

5

385.0

474

655.0

FUP139004

FUP139005

FUP139006

1155

1421

1965

MRP/Per
Length

uPVC PIPES SCHEDULE 80 THREAD - 3 MTRS

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

30

20

15

10

10

5

94

120

175

247

294

395

564

720

1050

1482

1764

2370

PUP054001

PUP054002

PUP054003

PUP054004

PUP054005

PUP054006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM) Bundle MRP
Per Mtr

MRP/Per
Length

17

END CAP PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

100

50

50

10

15

20

200

250

100

80

135

80

10

13

17

27

44

54

PUF006001

PUF006002

PUF006003

PUF006004

PUF006005

PUF006006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

1000

650

850

270

660

1080

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

4" 110

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PUF006053 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

2 1/2" 75PUF006051

Cooming
Soon

Cooming
Soon

Cooming
Soon

Cooming
Soon

COUPLER PLAIN

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”
2”

15

20

25

32

40
50

75

100

50

25

10

10
15

500

300

200

100

200
60

14

15.6

25

46

59
68

PUF005001

PUF005002

PUF005003

PUF005004

PUF005005
PUF005006

Size
(inches)

Product Code Size
(MM)

Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

1400

780

625

460

590
1020

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

PUF005051 2 1/2"



1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

85

50

20

10

20

15

170

200

160

150

80

45

13

15.70

24

36

44

67

PUF011001

PUF011002

PUF011003

PUF011004

PUF011005

PUF011006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

FEMALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED - (FAPT)

1105

785

480

360

880

1005

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

3/4” X1/2”

1” X1/2”

20 X15

25 X15

20

10

160

100

106

113

PUF029007

PUF029015

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Qty

2120

1130

MRP/
Std
Pkg.

MRP
/Pcs

BRASS REDUCING FTA

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

60

50

10

10

10

7

300

200

150

100

60

35

19

28

39

55

62

98

PUF023001

PUF023002

PUF023003

PUF023004

PUF023005

PUF023006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

1140

1400

390

550

620

686

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

ELBOW 45° DEGREE

3/4”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

20

25

32

40

50

15

10

5

10

5

180

100

70

30

50

65

66

75

115

1”

215

PUF018002

PUF018003

PUF018004

PUF018005

PUF018006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

975

660

375

1150

1075

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

TANK NIPPLE DOUBLE SIDE

3/4”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

20

25

32

40

50

15 180

10

5

10

6

100

80

50

30

43

66

75

111

1”

156

PUF037002

PUF037003

PUF037004

PUF037005

PUF037006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

645

660

375

1110

936

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

TANK NIPPLE (WITH ONE SIDE PIPE FITMENT)

3/4”

11/4”

20

25

32

100 500

50

25

300

250

20

21

21

1”

PUF032002

PUF032003

PUF032004

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

2000

1050

525

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

POWDER  COATED METAL CLAMP

1/2” X1/2” X1/2

3/4” X3/4” X1/2

1”X1” X1/2

1” X3/4”

15 X15 X15

20 X20 X15

25 X25 X15

25 X20

35

25

10

12

70

150

100

36

139

139

154

182

PUF013074

PUF013013

PUF013029 

PUF013030

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Strd
Pkg

BOX
Qty

4865

3475

1540

2184

MRP/
Std
Pkg.

MRP
/Pcs

BRASS TEE

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

150

50

25

10

9

15

300

250

125

200

144

60

11

13

22

38

45

56

PUF010001

PUF010002

PUF010003

PUF010004

PUF010005

PUF010006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MALE ADAPTER PLASTIC THREADED - (MAPT)

1650

650

550

380

405

840

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

1/2” X1/2”

3/4” X1/2”

1” X1/2

1” X3/4”

15X15

20X15

25X15

25X20

50

25

10

15

100

100

60

45

97

124

137

175

PUF012078

PUF012007

PUF012015

PUF012016

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Quantity

4850

3100

1370

2625

MRP/
Std
Pkg.

MRP
/Pcs

BRASS ELBOW

1/2”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

15

20

25

32

40

75 150

10

5

5

5

80

60

40

30

130

179

241

478

3/4”

709

PUF015001

PUF015002

PUF015003

PUF015004

PUF015005

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

9750

1790

1205

2390

3545

2” 50 5 10 674PUF015006 3370

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

FEMALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (FABT)

1/2”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

15

20

25

32

40

40 120

10

5

6

6

80

100

54

42

183

244

288

561

3/4”

598

PUF014001

PUF014002

PUF014003

PUF014004

PUF014005

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

7320

2440

1440

3366

3588

2” 50

20 x 15

5 10 1046PUF014006 5230

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

MALE ADAPTER BRASS THREADED - (MABT)

3/4" X 1/2" Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonFUF028007

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

uPVC

18

BRASS REDUCING MTA

4" 110

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PUF023053

Coming
Soon2 1/2" 75

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PUF023051

Coming
Soon



3/4”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

20

25

32

40

50

100 1000

50

25

10

10

1000

500

250

200

21

23

27

29

1”

34

PUF114002

PUF114003

PUF114004

PUF114005

PUF114006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

2100

1150

675

290

340

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

SS CLAMP

3/4” 20

25

5 75

5 50

86

1311”

PUF034002

PUF034003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

430

655

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

STEP OVER BEND

1/2”

3/4”

1”

11/4”

11/2”

2”

15

20

25

32

40

50

75

25

20

20

15

4

4

50

40

80

60

44

24

40

52

81

111

159

228

PUF017001

PUF017002

PUF017003

PUF017004

PUF017005

PUF017006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

1000

1040

1620

1665

636

912

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

UNION

3/4”

1”

20

25

5

5

100

100

45

80

PUF026002

PUF026003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

225

400

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

SHORT BEND

3/4” X2”

3/4” X21/2”

3/4” X3”

20X50

20X75

20X90

5

5

5

30

30

25

150

150

150

PUF035009

PUF035010

PUF035011

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

750

750

750

1” X 21/2” 25X75 5 25 250PUF035019

3/4” X4” 20X110 5 25 150PUF035012 750

1” X 2” 25X50 5 25 250PUF035018 1250

1250

1” X 3”
1” X 4”

25X90
25X110

5
5

20
20

250
250

PUF035020
PUF035021

1250
1250

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

U BEND WITH SOCKETING

3/4”X 2”

3/4” X21/2”

3/4” X3”

20X50

20X75

20X90

5

5

5

35

35

30

125

125

125

PUF046009

PUF046010

PUF046011

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

625

625

625

3/4” X4”

1” X 2”

1” X 21/2”

20X110

25X50

25X75

5

5

5

30

35

30

125

180

180

PUF046012

PUF046018

PUF046019

625

900

900

1” X 3”

1” X 4”

25X90

25X110

5

5
25
25

180

180

PUF046020

PUF046021

900

900

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

U BEND WITHOUT SOCKETING

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

3/4’’ 20PUF050002 5 75 64 320

1’’ 25PUF050003 5 40 99 495

SHORT BEND W/SOCKETING

3/4”

1”

20

32

50

10

5

40

25

36

89

PUF098002

PUF098003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

360

445

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

CROSS TEE

3/4” X1/2”

1” X3/4”

1” X1/2”

20X15

25X20

25X15

60

36

40

240

144

160

29

45

38

PUF021007

PUF021026

PUF021015

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Strd
Pkg

BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

1740

1620

1520

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

REDUCER ELBOW

19

uPVC

PUF098005 1  1/2"

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon40PUF098004 1  1/4"

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PUF017051 2 1/2"

110 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon4"PUF017053

1” X 1”X 3/4”

11/4” X11/4” X3/4”
11/4” X11/4” X1”

25 X 25X 20

32 X 32X 20
32 X 32X 25

20

10
10

80

50
50

49

75

PUF020030

83
PUF020031
PUF020032

Size
(inches)Product Code Size (MM) Std

Pkg
BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

980

750
830

3/4” X3/4” X1/2”

1” x1”x 1/2”

1” 1/2 x1“ 1/2 x3/4”

20 X 20X 15

25 X 25X 15

25 X 25X 15

45

30

12

135

90

36

30

49

101

PUF020007

PUF020015

PUF020033

1350

1470

1212

11/2”X 11/2”X 1”

11/2” X11/2” X11/4”

40 X 40X 25

40 X 40X 32

10

8

40

32

107

114

PUF020034

PUF020035

1070

912

2” X 2”X 1”

2” X2” X 11/4”

50 X 50X 25

50 X 50X 32

8

5

24

20

178

250

PUF020040

PUF020041

1424

1250

2” X2” X11/2”

2” X 2”X 3/4”

50 X 50X 40

50 X 50X 20

5

8

20

24

260

156

PUF020042

PUF020049

4" X 2 1/2" 110 X 75

4" X 3" 110 X 90

PUF020055

PUF020059

1300

1248

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

REDUCER TEE

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon



3/4” X1/2”

1” X1/2”

1” X3/4”

25X15

25X15

25X20

80

25

50

320

250

150

19

26.32

29

PUF022007

PUF022015

PUF022016

Size
(inches)Product Code Size 

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

1520

658

1450

11/4”X 3/4”

11/4”X 1”

2” X 1”

32X20

32X25

50X 25

40

28

20

120

112

80

41

45

77

PUF022023

PUF022024

PUF022037

1640

1260

1540

11/2”X 3/4”

11/2”X 1”

40X20

40X25

15

20

105

80

46

53

PUF022025

PUF022026

690

1060

11/2”X 1”1/4” 40X32 20 80 60PUF022027 1200

2” X3/4” 50X20 10 80 66PUF022036 660

2” X 11/4”

2” X 1”1/2”

50X32

50X40

10

20

80

80

80

80

PUF022038

PUF022039

800

1600

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

REDUCER COUPLER

Tube

Tin

Tin

25ML

50ML

118ML

100

48

24

500

288

144

40

99

169

PUS056047

PUS057047

PUS057045

Size
(inches)Product Code Size 

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

4000

4752

4056

Tin 237ML 12 96 269PUS057046 3228

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

uPVC MEDIUM DUTY SOLVENT CEMENT

3/4”

1”

11/4”

20

25

32

1

1

1

72

32

18

265

396

761

PUF113002

PUF113003

PUF113004

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

19051

12672

13689

11/2” 40 1 15 1180PUF113005 17699

MRP/
BOX

Quantity

uPVC NRV

3/4”

1”

20

25

5

5

100

50

355

587

PUF138002

PUF138003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

1775

2935

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

BRASS BALL VALVE

1/2”

3/4”

1”

15

20

25

5

1

1

150

72

40

125

250

350

PUF016001

FUF016002

FUF016003

Size
(inches)Product Code Size 

(MM)
Standard
Packing

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

625

250

350

11/4”

11/2”

2”

32

40

50

1

2

1

30

24

10

540

846

1617

FUF016004

PUF016005

PUF016006

540

1692

1617

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

BALL VALVE

20

uPVC

2 1/2" X 2" 75 X 63PUF022092

4" X 2 1/2" 110 X 75PUF022055

PUF022091 2 1/2" X 1 1/2" 75 X 50 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Size
(inches)Product Code Size 

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

uPVC BLUE MEDIUM DUTY SOLVENT CEMENT 

24 144 4056

50ML

118ML

Tin

Tin

Tin 237ML 12 96 3228

48 288 99

169

269

4752PUS221047

PUS221045

PUS221046

1” X3/4”

11/4”X 1”

2” X 1”

25 X20

32 X25

50 X 25

50

40

15

500

240

105

11.5

19

55

PUF009016

PUF009024

PUF009037

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
Std
Pkg

BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

575

760

825

11/2” X3/4”

11/2”X 1”

11/2” X11/4”

40 X 20

40 X 25

40 X 32

30

30

30

180

180

180

31

27

15

PUF009025

PUF009026

PUF009027

930

810

450

2” X3/4”

2” X 1”1/4”

50 X 20

50 X 32

15

15

105

105

64

51

PUF009036

PUF009038

960

765

2” X 1”1/2” 50 X 40 15 105 40PUF009039 600

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

REDUCER BUSH



CONCEALED VALVE CLARET HALF-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE JADE HALF-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity

20FUF095002 1 27 1325 357753/4’’

25FUF095003 1 27 1578 426061’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity

20FUF096002 1 27 1550 418503/4’’

25FUF096003 1 27 1578 426061’’

CONCEALED VALVE TRIANGLE HALF-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE ROUND STICK HALF-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF061002 1 27 1325 357753/4’’

25FUF061003 1 27 1402 378541’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF060002 1 27 1540 415803/4’’

25FUF060003 1 27 1812 489241’’

Quarter-Turn

Half-Turn

CONCEALED VALVE CLARET QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF203002 1 27 1552 419043/4’’

25FUF203003 1 27 1825 492751’’

CONCEALED VALVE JADE QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF204002 1 27 1552 419043/4’’

25FUF204003 1 27 1825 492751’’

CONCEALED VALVE TRIANGLE QUARTER-TURN

CONCEALED VALVE ROUND STICK QUARTER-TURN

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF202002 1 27 1317 355593/4’’

25FUF202003 1 27 1580 426601’’

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Box

Quantity
20FUF201002 1 27 1531 413373/4’’

25FUF201003 1 27 1814 489781’’

Size
(inches)Product Code

END PLUG - SMALL 

Size
(mm)

Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

15FUF031001 100 1200 9.5 9501/2’’

END PLUG - BIG

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(mm)
Standard
Packing

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Pcs

MRP/
Std.
Pkg

15FUF049001 75 900 10 7501/2’’

21
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UPVC Pipe SCH 40

UPVC Pipe SCH 80

UPVC Pipe Dimension Details

Inches

1/2''

3/4''

1''

1 1/4''

1 1/2''

2''

15

20

25

32

40

50

21.34

26.67

33.40

42.16

48.26

60.32

±0.10

±0.10

±0.13

±0.13

±0.15

±0.15

3.03

3.13

3.64

3.82

3.94

4.17

±0.25

±0.25

±0.25

±0.25

±0.25

±0.25

(mm) Average Average

42.2

33.7

31.6

26.0

23.2

19.68

At 23°CTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Size Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall Thickness
(mm)

Working
Pressure
(Kg/Cm²)

Inches

1/2''

3/4''

1''

1 1/4''

1 1/2''

2''

15

20

25

32

40

50

21.34

26.67

33.40

42.16

48.26

60.32

±0.10

±0.10

±0.13

±0.13

±0.15

±0.15

3.99

4.17

4.82

5.14

5.39

5.87

±0.25

±0.25

±0.26

±0.29

±0.30

±0.33

(mm) Average Average

59.8

48.5

44.3

36.6

33.0

28.1

At 23°CTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Size Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall Thickness
(mm)

Working
Pressure
(Kg/Cm²)

22
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Pipes & Fittings
SW R

SWR FITTINGS



Why SWR Pipe & Fittings?

Impact Resistance
Premium Quality
High Rigidity
UV resistant

Prefitted Rings
Quick & Easy Installation
Strong & Durable
100% Leak-Proof
High-Pressure Resistant
Sustains Thermal Contraction 
and Expansion.

P-trap
Waste line

As a leading manufacturer of bathroom products in 
India, Parryware has garnered vast experience in         
understanding the plumbing system in India.

Our new range of SWR pipes and fittings are designed        
to meet international quality standards as they are  
manufactured at state of the art facilities with advanced 
machinery for superior quality.

The new range of pipes and fittings launched by   
Parryware are designed with a critical understanding    
of Indian plumbing system while offering contemporary 
solutions to address all your needs.

The  wide  range  of  Parryware's  SWR  pipes
and fittings, along with unique features such  as  
Easy Fit   Ring,  renders  the  best  solution  for  
building drainage  systems.

Joints can be made without the use of solvent
cement and can   be  easily  reopened  later for  
any  adjustments if required.

In order to assure you of the originality of our
products, our SWR pipes are provided with a
hologram and  a  QR code.

The   hologram   on   Parryware's  SWR  pipes
indicates authenticity of the product and ensures 
that  we  have delivered the best possible quality.
Additionally, every SWR pipe comes with a QR 
code which instantly allows you  to  access  
information about  the  pipe.

24



What is Power Flow?

SWR pipes and fittings 
make leak-proof joints 
that are maintenance 
and replacement free.

High degree 
of accuracy in 
manufacturing ensures 
perfect dimensional control.

SWR pipes  and 
fittings are non-  reactive
to most acids, effluents 
Alkalis, minerals 
salts, etc.

UV’ stabilized    to 
protect from  direct 
sunlight while being 
operational.

PVC-U is a non- 
conductor of electricity
and therefore is not 
subject to galvanic or 
electrolytic action.

Corrosion and rust-proof
which confirms longer
durability of the product.

SWR pipes and
fittings withstand
high flow rates,
and due to their smooth surface,
there is no scaling,
deposition, or choking.

Light  weight  of  the 
product facilitates easy 
and  inexpensive 
transport and 
installation.

Rigid and sturdy
build for durability
provides long -
lasting resistance
to heat and
corrosion.

 

25

Parryware's  SWR  pipes  and fittings  are designed to accommodate Power Flow for optimal  performance. The  dynamic  Power  Flow  
system  is built to endure high  flow  rates  while maintaining   low   friction.   High flow rates are achieved by the smooth  interiors  of  
Parryware's  SWR pipes, Which also lowering friction in the flow. The low friction  value  of  these  pipes result   in  increased   water  flow.  
The smooth surface of the pipes  effectively prevents deposit and the buildup of mineral  waste. As a result, there is no scaling, depositions, 
and   choking   in   Parryware's   SWR   pipes. Ultimately, the Power Flow system expands the functionality of  Parryware's  SWR pipes by   
preventing   corrosion   and   enhancing performance.



SWR TYPE A

RING FIT
SINGLE
SOCKET

Length

3 mtr

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 576

PSP064051

Rs. 799

PSP170052

Rs. 1002

PSP064053

Rs. 2793

PSP0640661

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)

26

SWR PIPES

RING FIT
DOUBLE
SOCKET

Length
3 mtr

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 709

PSP065051

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming SoonRs. 1253

PSP065053

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)

PSP065052

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

3 ft

Rs. 259

PSP067051

Rs. 454

PSP067053

4 ft

Rs. 333

PSP068051

Rs. 587

PSP068053

6 ft

Rs. 484

PSP069051

Rs. 856

PSP069053

PSP067052

PSP068052

PSP069052

RING FIT
DOUBLE
SOCKET

SWR TYPE B

Length

3 mtr

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 1037

FSP118051

Rs. 1316 

FSP118052

Rs. 1532

FSP118053

Rs. 2963

FSP118066

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)

SOLVENT
FIT

6 mtr

Rs. 2043

FSP122051

Rs. 2557

FSP122052

Rs. 3047

FSP122053

Rs. 5880

FSP122066

Length

3 mtr

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 1023

FSP120051

Rs. 1301

FSP120052

Rs. 1531

FSP120053

Rs. 2948 

FSP120066

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)

Rs. 1587

FSP196051

Rs. 1868

FSP1960533.66 mtr

Rs. 1248

FSP196052 Coming Soon

Coming Soon

SOLVENT
FIT

Rs. 1097

FSP194051

Rs. 1202

FSP1940533.66 mtr

Rs. 708

FSP194052

Length

3 mtr

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 580

PSP132051

Rs. 899

PSP132052

Rs. 985

PSP132053

Rs. 2690

PSP132066

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)

5 mtr PSP097051

Rs. 1475

PSP097052

Rs. 1645

PSP097053

6 mtr

Rs. 1120

PSP063051

Rs. 1770

PSP063052

Rs. 1974

PSP063053

Rs. 5379

PSP0630661

Rs. 933

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

RING FIT
SINGLE
SOCKET

Length

6 ft

2 1/2” (75 mm)

Rs. 464 

PSP227051

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

Rs. 830

PSP227053

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

3” (90 mm) 4” (110 mm) 6” (160 mm)



BEND 87.5° RING FIT

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

MRP per
Box Qty

2 1/2”

4”

75

90

110

76

27

34

96

158

190

3”

PSF080051

PSF080052

PSF080053

7296

4266

6460

6” 160 9 493PSF080066 4437

BEND 87.5° WITH DOOR - RING FIT

2 1/2”

4”

75

90

110

36

20

30

130

176

230

3”

PSF081051

PSF081052

PSF081053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4680

3520

6900

MRP per
Box Qty

6” 160 9 555PSF081066 4995

2 1/2”

4”

75
90

110

54
30

20

139
210

250

3”
PSF085051
PSF085052

FSF085053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

7506
6300

5566

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE TEE 87.5° RING FIT

6” 160 6 734PSF085066 4404

2 1/2” 75

110

24

20

175

3504”

PSF083051

PSF083053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4200

7000

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE WYE 45° RING FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

24

16

202

4124”

PSF084051

PSF084053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4848

6592

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE WYE 45° WITH DOOR - RING FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

30

24

150

2754”

PSF087051

PSF087053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4500

6600

MRP per
Box Qty

CLEANING PIPE - RING FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

12

10

315

4644”

PSF099051

PSF099053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3780

4640

MRP per
Box Qty

DOUBLE TEE DOOR - RING FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

15

12

204

3854”

PSF098051

PSF098053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3060

4620

MRP per
Box Qty

DOUBLE TEE - RING FIT

4” X2 1/2” 110 X75 24 259PSF100055

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

6216

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCING TEE - RING FIT

6” X4” 160 X110 7 595PSF100068 4165

4” X2 1/2” 110X75 48 127PSF102055

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

6096

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCER - RING FIT

6” X2 1/2” 160X75 12 253PSF102067 3036

6” X3” 160X90 12 264PSF102089 3168

6” X4” 160X110 8 279PSF102068 22324” X2 1/2” 110X75 18 314PSF101055

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

5652

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCER TEE WITH DOOR - RING FIT

6” X4” 160X110 6 778PSF101068 4668

2 1/2”

4”

75

90

110

68

32

48

85

120

135

3”

PSF088051

PSF088052

PSF088053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

5780

3840

6480

MRP per
Box Qty

COUPLER - RING FIT

6” 160 16 356PSF088066 5696

2 1/2”

4”

75

90

110

45

30

18

165

231

315

3”

PSF086051

PSF086052

PSF086053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

7425

6930

5670

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE TEE 87.5° WITH DOOR - RING FIT

6” 160 5 807PSF086066 4035

6” 160 5 807PSF086066 4035

2 1/2”

4”

75

90

110

60

20

20

84

128

155

3”

PSF082051

PSF082052

PSF082053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

5040

2560

3100

MRP per
Box Qty

BEND 45° RING FIT

6” 160 12 421PSF082066 5052

27

SWR RING FIT



4” X 2 1/2” 110X75

160X110

14

8

229

5866” X 4”

PSFR128055

PSFR128068

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3206

4688

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCER TEE WITH DOOR

2 1/2” 75

2 1/2” 75

90

60

60

36

70

1103”

903”

PSFR072051

PSFR072052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4200

3960

4” 110

4” 110

160

40

18

130

3806”

PSFR072053

PSFR072066

6760

6840

MRP per
Box Qty

BEND 45° SOLVENT FIT

2 1/2” 75

90

48

60

83

1313”

PSFR070051

PSFR070052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3984

7860

4” 110

160

40

12

153

5106”

PSFR070053

PSFR070066

6120

6120

MRP per
Box Qty

BEND 87.5° SOLVENT FIT

2 1/2” 75

90

85

26

106

1683”

PSFR071051

PSFR071052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

9010

4368

4” 110

160

34

12

186

4506”

PSFR071053

PSFR071066

6138

5400

MRP per
Box Qty

BEND 87.5° WITH DOOR SOLVENT FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

24

22

140

2734”

903”

FSFR073051

FSFR073053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3360

6006

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE WYE 45° SOLVENT FIT

2 1/2” 75

110

24

16

165

3304”

FSFR074051

FSFR074053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3960

5280

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE WYE 45° WITH DOOR - SOLVENT FIT

6” X 4” 160X110 45 220PSFR126068

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

9900

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCER 

4” X 2 1/2”

4” X 2 1/2”

6” X 2 1/2”

6” X 3”

110 X 75

160 X 110

30

12

220

4966” X 4”

PSFR127055

PSFR127068

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

6600

5952

MRP per
Box Qty

REDUCER TEE

SWR SOLVENT FIT
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Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

2 1/2” 75

90

32

20

109

1813”

PSFR076051

PSFR076052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3488

3620

4” 110

160

24

7

224

6906”

PSFR076053

PSFR076066

5376

4830

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE TEE 87.5° SOLVENT FIT

2 1/2” 75

90

51

18

131

2113”

PSFR077051

PSFR077052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

6681

3798

4” 110

160

20

7

249

5986”

PSFR077053

PSFR077054

4980

4186

MRP per
Box Qty

SINGLE TEE 87.5° WITH DOOR - SOLVENT FIT

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

2 1/2” 75

90

100

90

61

1103”

PSFR124051

PSFR124052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

6100

9900

4” 110

160

80

27

109

2656”

PSFR124053

PSFR124066

8720

7155

MRP per
Box Qty

COUPLER SOLVENT

FSF072051

FSF072052

FSF072053

36

40

PSF126055

PSF126067

PSF126089

110 X 75

160 X 75

160 X 90

PSF073052



100 gm 40

1

120

48

26.00

55.00250 gm

PSS168085

PSS168086

Size
(inches)Product Code Std

Pkg
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

3,120.00

2,640.00

500 gm 1 24 95.00PSS168087 2,280.00

MRP per
Box Qty

RUBBER LUBRICANT

2 1/2” 75

110

280

90

27

494”

1606”

PSF089051

PSF089053

PSF089066

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

7560

4410

MRP per
Box Qty

VENT COWL

4“ X2/ 1/2” 110 X 75 30 143PSF105055

110 X 90 22 165 36304” X 3”PSF105059

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX
Qty

MRP
/Pcs

4290

110 X 110 32 2464” X 4”PSF105054 7872

MRP per
Box Qty

NAHANI TRAP (WITHOUT JALI)

4“ X2 1/2”X 4” 110 X75

110 X75

19

15

216

2814” X2 1/2”X 5”

FSF137055

PSF107055

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4104

4215

110 X75 10 3124” X2 1/2”X 7”PSF108055 3120

MRP per
Box Qty

MULTI FLOOR TRAPW/O JALI WITH END CAP

4“ X4” 110 X110 13 616PSF104054

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

8008

MRP per
Box Qty

S - TRAP

4“ X 4” 110 X110

125X110

18

17

416

5605” X 4”

PSF079054

PSF079060

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

7488

9520

MRP per
Box Qty

P - TRAP

4“ X4” 110 X110 17 500PSF103054

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

8500

MRP per
Box Qty

Q - TRAP

   2” 63 130 20FSF106006

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

2600

2 1/2” 75 78 40PSF106051 3120

110 32 804”PSF106053 2560

MRP per
Box Qty

DOOR CAP

4“ 110 172 30PSF109053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

5160

MRP per
Box Qty

ROUND JALI

2 1/2” 75

90

140

120

35

503”

PSFR136051

PSFR136052

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

4900

6000

4” 110 65 75PSF136053N 4875

MRP per
Box Qty

SOCKET PLUG

2 1/2” 75

110

230

130

29

364”

PSF092051

PSF092053

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)
BOX

Quantity
MRP
/Pcs

6670

4680

MRP per
Box Qty

PIPE CLIP

Tin 50 ML

100 MLTin

PSS094047

PSS094048

Size
(inches)Product Code Size

(MM)

Tin 250 ML

48

24

Standard
Packing

12PSS094056

288

144

65

80

BOX
Quantity

MRP
/Pcs

3120

1920
96 169 2028

500 MLTinPSS094057
Tin 1000 ML

12
6PSS094058

48 289 3468
24 499 2994

MRP/
Std.
Pkg.

PVC SOLVENT CEMENT

SWR

29

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

903” Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonFSF106052

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonPSF105095  4" X 2" 110 X 63
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SWR Pipe Dimension Details

SWR Pipe Dimension Details

SWR Pipe -Type-A

(mm)

75

90

110

160

2.00

2.10

2.45

3.50

±0.20

±0.20

±0.25

±0.30

75.15

90.15

110.20

160.25

±0.15

±0.15

±0.20

±0.25

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

SWR Pipe - Type-B

(mm)

75

90

110

160

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.30

±0.30

±0.30

±0.30

±0.30

75.15

90.15

110.20

160.25

±0.15

±0.15

±0.20

±0.25

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)
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PVC PIPES PVC FITTINGS

Pipes & Fittings
PVC



What is Power Flow?
Parryware PVC pipes and fittings are designed with the Power Flow  to ensure superior 
performance and smooth inner surface,  ensure water flows easily and quickly, with minimal friction 
and preventing issues like scaling,  blockages, and leakages.

With features like lead-free composition and UV resistance, Parryware PVC pipes are safe, durable, 
built to last, and maintenance-free solutions, making them the ideal choice for all plumbing needs.

WHY IS PARRYWARE PVC THE BEST CHOICE FOR QUALITY PAR EXCELLENCE?

32

100%
Lead-Free

Safe for Potable Water: Parryware
PVC pipes are 100% lead-free,
making them safe for drinking

water distribution.
Global Standards: Conforms to
international safety and quality

benchmarks.

Effortless
Installation

Lightweight Design: Makes handling
and transportation easier.

Quick Setup: Easily installed
using solvent cement—no

special tools needed.

Strength
& Longevity

Durable Against Wear: Resistant
to rust, corrosion, and weathering

with high-pressure systems.

Extended Lifespan: Proven to
last longer, ensuring

value for money.

Fire
Resistance

Safety First: Does not support
combustion, ensuring safety

during accidental fire exposure.

Thermal Safety: Prevents fire
spread, enhancing protection.

Leak-Proof
Assurance
Precision Engineered:

Leak-proof fittings ensure a
hassle-free experience.

Optimal Performance: Reduces
water loss and ensures

efficient systems.

Improved
Ergonomics

Ease of Handling: Lightweight
and ergonomically designed for

faster installation and less fatigue

Aesthetic and Functional:
Clean, professional look

for any project.

UV
Protected

UV-Resistant: Superior resistance
to harmful UV rays ensures durability

even in harsh sunlight.

Outdoor-Ready: Perfect for
open-fieldapplications.



PVC
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Product Code

PTVP155051

PTVP155052

PTVP155053

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

75 1 8251

90 1 8851

110 1 1312.51

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 2.5 Kg/cm² CLASS-1
Product Code

PTVP157004

PTVP157051

PTVP157052

PTVP157053

PTVP157081

PTVP157066

PTVP157082

PTVP157083

PTVP157005

PTVP157006

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

40 1 4201

75 1 1392.51

90 1 2007.51

110 1 29051

140 1 47551

160 1 6152.51

180 1 7912.51

200 1 96951

50 1 6301

63 1 10001

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code

PTVP199006

PTVP199053

PTVP199081

PTVP199066

PTVP199082

PTVP199083

PTVP199051

PTVP199052

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

63 1 4171

110 1 1201.51

140 1 19561

160 1 25531

180 1 33121

200 1 4018.51

75 1 5911

90 1 826.51

PVC PIPES 3 MTRS - 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

Product Code

PTVP198051

PTVP198052

PTVP198053

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

75 1 4951

90 1 5311

110 1 787.51

PVC PIPES 3 MTRS - 2.5 Kg/cm² CLASS-1

PTVP140051

PTVP140052

PTVP140053

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

75 11

90 1 10621

110

PTVP140081 140

1 1575

2655

1

11

PFVP140066 160 346311

990

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 2.5 Kg/cm² CLASS-1

Product Code Product Code

PTVP141006

PTVP141053

PTVP141081

PTVP141066

PTVP141082

PTVP141083

PTVP141051

PTVP141052

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

63 1 8341

110 1 24031

140 1 39121

160 1 51061

180 1 66241

200 1 80371

75 1 11821

90 1 16531

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

40 11

75 11

90 11

110 11

140 11

160 11

180 11

200 11

50 11

PTVP142004

PTVP142051

PTVP142052

PTVP142053

PTVP142081

PTVP142066

PTVP142082

PTVP142083

PTVP142005

PTVP142006 63 1

504

1671

2409

3486

5706

7383

9495

11634

756

12001

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

63 1 6951PTVP156006

180 1 55201PTVP156082

140 1 32601PTVP156081

160 1 42551PTVP156066

110 1 2002.51PTVP156053

90 1 1377.51PTVP156052

75 1 9851PTVP156051

PTVP156083 200 1 6697.51

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2



Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

PTVP158002 25 1 2851

PTVP158003 32 1 4551

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

20 1 4351

25 1 5911

32 1 8881

40 1 11701

PTVP144001

PTVP144002

PTVP144003

PTVP144004

PTVP144005 50 1 14971

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 15 Kg/cm²

Product Code

PTVP143002

PTVP143003

PTVP143004

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

25 1 3811

32 1 6181

40 1 9511

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 12.5 Kg/cm² CLASS-6 
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PVC

Product Code

PTVP159002

PTVP159003

PTVP159004

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

25 1 317.51

32 1 5151

40 1 792.51

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 12.5 Kg/cm² CLASS-6

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

PTVP160002 25 1 492.501
PTVP160001 20 1 362.501

PTVP160003 32 1 7401

PTVP160004 40 1 9751

PTVP160005 50 1 1247.501

PVC PIPES 5 MTRS - 15 Kg/cm² 

Product Code

PTVP200004

PTVP200051

PTVP200052

PTVP200053

PTVP200081

PTVP200066

PTVP200082

PTVP200083

PTVP200005

PTVP200006

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

40 11

75 11

90 11

110 11

140 11

160 11

180 11

200 11

50 11

63 1

252

835.5

1204.5

1743

2853

3691.5

4747.5

5817

378

6001

PVC PIPES 3 MTRS - 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

4 KG FITTINGS

Product Code

PTVF208052 90MM 11 128

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC ELBOW 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

PTVF226051 75 MM

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PTVF226004 40 MM

PTVF212093

Product Code

90MM x 63MM 11 129.5

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC REDUCER TEE 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

PTVF212094 90MM x 75MM 11 140.7

PTVF212096 110MM X 90MM 11 245.2

1 60 1065PTVF213055

Product Code

110MM X 75MM

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC REDUCER 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

PTVF213093 90MM x 63MM 451 68

PTVF213094 90MM x 75MM 391 77

PTVF213096 110MM X 90MM 601 117

PTVF210052

Product Code

90MM 11 71

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF210006

PTVF210081

63 MM

PVC COUPLER 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

1 64 34

1 18 155140 MM

Product Code

PTVP161002

PTVP161003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Length

25 1 3421

32 1 5461

PTVP161004 40 1 8091

PTVP161005 50 1 12691

PVC PIPES 6 MTRS - 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5
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PVC

PTVF175051

PTVF175052

PTVF175053

75 60 54.571

90 45 81.601

110 60 1311

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC END CAP 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code

PTVF148066 323160 81

MRP/
Per Pcs

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

PTVF148006 40.1263 501

PTVF148051 51.9275 361

PTVF148052 76.5090 561

PTVF148053 123110 271

PTVF148081 238140 181

PVC COUPLER 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

PTVF148004 50 301 26

PVC END CAP THREADED 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

1 60 40.5

1 80 43

1 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

1 54 63

PTVF218006

PTVF218052

PTVF216053

PTVF218051

63

75

90

110

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

Product Code

PTVF146004

PTVF146051

PTVF146052

PTVF146053

PTVF146081

PTVF146066

PTVF146005

PTVF146006

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

40 1101

75 601

90 361

110 161

140 81

160 121

50 551

63 45

MRP/
Per Pcs

24.57

96.03

155

222

432

651

41.13

64.771

PVC ELBOW 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

6 KG FITTINGS

1 70 36

1 72 68

1 16 161

PVC END CAP 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

PTVF217051

PTVF217053

PTVF217066

75

110

160

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC D/S ELBOW W/D 4 KG/CM2  CLASS-2

PTVF208051 75 MM 1 80 61.5

1 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

1 36 131

PTVF208052

PTVF208053

90 MM

110 MM

1 72 64

1 1 183

1 24 184

PVC D/S TEE 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2 

PTVF209051 75

90

110

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF209052

PTVF209053

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Product Code

PVC TEE 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF147006 63 30 86.141

PTVF147051 75 60 1101

PTVF147052 90 18 2251

PTVF147053 110 24 3001

PTVF147004 40 30

15

1 35

PTVF147005 50 1 56

PTVF147081 140

Product Code

PTVF146059

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

110 X 90

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC REDUCER ELBOW 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PTVF214093

Product Code

90MM x 63MM 541 65

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC REDUCER BUSH 4 Kg/cm² CLASS-2

PTVF214094 90MM x 75MM 541 69

PTVF214096 110MM X 90MM 721 99

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
SoonPTVF147055 110 x 755

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC TEE REDUCER 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3



PTVF181037

PTVF181090

PTVF181091

PTVF181092

PTVF181093

PTVF181094

PTVF181095

PTVF181055

PTVF181038

PTVF181039

PTVF181096

PVC REDUCER 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code

63MMX32MM 961

75MMX40MM 601

75MMX50MM 601

75MMX63MM 601

90MMX63MM 361

90MMX75MM 361

110MMX63MM 451

110MMX75MM 451

63MMX40MM 961

63MMX50MM 96

31.11

44.37

47.58

51

68.34

69.36

99.45

108

110MMX90MM 481 115

35.40

41.311

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

30.09

32.03

PVC REDUCER BUSH 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

PTVF183038

PTVF183037

63MMX40MM 1251

13.50PTVF183023 40MMX25MM 2001

10PTVF183024 40MMX32MM 2001

31.5PTVF183026 50MMX32MM 1001

29.9PTVF183027 50MMX40MM 1001

63MMX32MM 1251

MRP/
Per Pcs

37

23

PVC 450 ELBOW 6 Kg/cm² CLASS-3

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

PTVF216005

PTVF216004

50 751

59PTVF216006 63 361

10PTVF216051 75 2001

125PTVF216052 90 361

345PTVF216081 140 181

40 1301

MRP/
Per Pcs

36

PVC

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF154016

PTVF154007

32MMX25MM 10025

25MMX20MM 175

88.76

PTVF154015 32MMX20MM 11

74.8825

79.8

PVC BRASS.RFTA 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

PTVF153007

PTVF153015

Product Code

25X20MM 12525

32X20MM 10020

74.88

79.04

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC BRASS.ELBOW 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

PTVF186007

PTVF186016

Product Code

25MMX20MM 15025

32MMX25MM 8020

118

123

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC BRASS.MTA 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

PTVF152007

PTVF152015

25X20MM 9015

32X20MM 6020

79.04

86.58

PVC BRASS.TEE 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

Product Code

PTVF150002

PTVF150003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

25 180 2030

32 100 21.4225

PVC TEE 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

Product Code

PTVF151002

PTVF151003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

25 450 7.6550

32 250 10.7150

PVC COUPLER 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5         

10 KG FITTINGS

PVC MAPT 6 KG/cm2  CLASS-3

1 42 43.5PTVF171006 63

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

1 32 48PTVF172006 63

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PVC FAPT 6 KG/cm2  CLASS-3



PTVF184015

PTVF184016

PVC RED BUSH 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5 

Product Code

32MMX20MM 25050

32MMX25MM 25050

7.38

7.14

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

Product Code

PTVF174002

PTVF174003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

25 200 9.1850

32 250 10.7150

PTVF174004 40 60 21.501

PVC FTA 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

Product Code

PTVF178002

PTVF178003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

25 180 36.7230

32 100 45.2920

PTVF178004 40 30 731

PVC UNION 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

29

50

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PFVF189052 90 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

1

PTVF189005 50 1201

PFVF189051 75 36 95

1PTVF189006 63 58 71

1

Coming
Soon

PFVF189053 110 24 1761

40 200PTVF189004

EQUAL ELBOW

EQUAL FITTINGS

Product Code

PTVF173002

PTVF173003

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

25 200 12.540

32 300 1450

PTVF173004 40 90 15.801

PTVF173005 50 50 26.301

PVC MTA 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

PTVF176002

PTVF176003

PTVF176004

PTVF176005

25 400 10.550

32

40

50

500

100

80

13

15.2

22

50

1

1

PVC END CAP 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

42

64

91

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PFVF191052 90

1

PFVF191051 75 24 123

1

PTVF191006 63 401

PTVF191004 40 130

1

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PFVF191053 110 13 2301

50 75PTVF191005

EQUAL TEE 

122

Product Code

PFVF192051

PFVF192052

PTVF192006

Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

75 20

1

90

1511

63 36

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

PFVF192053 289110 121

EQUAL TEE W/DOOR

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

90 Coming
Soon

Coming
Soon

1

75 30 110

891

50 80 68

1

PFVF190052

PFVF190051

PTVF190005

63 54

Coming
Soon

110 20 226PFVF190053 1

PTVF190006

EQUAL ELBOW W/DOOR

37

PVC

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF149003 32 150 16.3230

PTVF149002 25 300 11.7360

PVC ELBOW 10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5 

Product Code Size
(mm)

Standard
Package

Box
Quantity

MRP/
Per Pcs

PTVF215003 32

PTVF215002 25

PVC 450 ELBOW  10 Kg/cm² CLASS-5

1 320 13

1 200 20
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PVC PIPE CLASS-1 /2.5Kg

(mm)
90

110
125
140
160
180
200

± 0.20
±0.20
±0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25
±0.25

90.15
110.20
125.20
140.25
160.25
180.30
200.30

±0.15
±0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25
±0.30
±0.30

Average Tolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

1.50
1.80
2.00
2.20
2.55
2.85
3.15

Average

PVC PIPE CLASS-2 /4.0Kg

(mm)
63
75
90

110
125
140
160

1.70
2.00
2.35
2.75
3.15
3.50
4.00

± 0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25
±0.25
±0.30
±0.30

63.15
75.15
90.15

110.25
125.20
140.25
160.25

±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25

180 4.55 ±0.35180.30 ±0.30
200 4.95 ±0.35200.30 ±0.30

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

PVC PIPE CLASS-3 /6.0Kg

(mm)
40
50
63
75
90

110
125

1.60
1.90
2.45
2.85
3.40
4.00
4.65

± 0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25
±0.30
±0.30
±0.35

40.15
50.15
63.15
75.15
90.15

110.20
125.20

±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.20
±0.20

140 5.15 ±0.35140.25 ±0.25
160
180
200

5.80
6.60
7.35

±0.40
±0.50
±0.55

160.25
180.30
200.30

±0.25
±0.30
±0.30

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

PVC Pipe Dimension Details
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PARRYWARE KNOWN FOR ITS QUALITY PRODUCTS 
TAKES GREAT CARE TO ENSURE ITS CUSTOMERS GET ONLY THE BEST

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
The minimum order quantity is based on the standard packaging and box quantity as mentioned in the pricelist.
The technical details and sizes are to be assessed by the buyer prior purchase - Parryware won't be responsible for viability and suitability of the product based on buyer's decision.
The laying and joining of pipes and fittings are based on the skill and workmanship of the person involved in the same.
The manufacturer/seller shall not be responsible for the failure of pipes/pipeline/fittings/or non working of pipes/ pipelines/fittings of any sort except
manufacturing defect of the pipes and fittings. Buyer agrees that no such claims are to be made against the seller.
The warranty will only be applicable if Parryware's CPVC/uPVC/SWR solvent cement is used along with the pipes and fittings.
The pricelist has a particular validity period. The prices are subjected to change based on the company's decision in the future.
Parryware reserves the right of decision and that will be considered as final in case of complaint.
All disputes are subject to Chennai jurisdiction only.

PVC PIPE CLASS-5 /10.0Kg

(Nominal Size)
20
25
32
40
50

1.30
1.60
2.00
2.45
3.05

± 0.20
±0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25

20.15
25.15
32.15
40.15
50.15

±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

PVC PIPE CLASS-6 /12.5Kg

(Nominal Size)
20
25
32
40
50

1.60
1.90
2.45
3.05
3.70

± 0.20
±0.20
±0.25
±0.25
±0.30

20.15
25.15
32.15
40.15
50.15

±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)

PVC PIPE PLUMBING / 15Kg

(Nominal Size)
20
25
32
40
50

3.05
3.15
3.65
3.90
4.00

± 0.25
±0.25
±0.25
±0.30
±0.30

20.15
25.15
32.15
40.15
50.15

±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15
±0.15

Average AverageTolerance Tolerance

Nominal Out Side
Diameter

Mean Outside
Diameter (mm)

Wall
Thickness (mm)



Roca Bathroom Products Private Limited follows a policy of continuous design and development.
Specifications, prices, and box quantities mentioned in the catalogue are subject to change without prior notice.

Images in the catalogue are for representation purposes only and may not be accurate depictions of the products.

Registered Office:
The Heritance, No.41, Haddows Road, 
Ist Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 006. 
Phone:+91 44 4902 2000.
Toll-Free Number: +91 7301 274 274
Visit us at www.parryware.in/pipes
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